
#13 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLOUGH, Ryan Western Washington 29:56.56 1(1) 10

2 OSLIN, Andrew Western Washington 30:35.96 1(2) 8

3 MONAGHAN, Colin Club Northwest 30:47.41 1(3) 6

4 LADINIG, Owen Pacific Lutheran 30:48.51 1(4) 5

5 BILLINGS, Jonah Western Washington 31:12.27 1(5) 4

6 ALDERFER, Jared Western Washington 31:28.72 1(6) 3

7 PETERS, Alex Whitworth 31:30.99 1(7) 2

8 LINGWALL, Samuel Western Washington 31:35.16 1(8) 1

9 O'DAY, Cale Western Washington 31:38.29 1(9)

10 VOENELL, Miles Lewis & Clark 31:39.76 1(10)

11 HURD, Luke Spokane CC 31:48.47 1(11)

12 RUTLEDGE, Leo Western Washington 31:51.21 1(12)

13 TOBON, Eduardo Western Washington 32:08.29 1(13)

14 SOUZA-PONCE, Eric Anthony Western Washington 32:10.39 1(14)

15 MONAGHAN, Cian Puget Sound 32:11.73 2(1)

16 DUGENET, James Whitworth 32:11.80 2(2)

17 ZELJAK, Spencer Western Washington 32:13.33 1(15)

18 QUIMBY, Jonathan Bellingham Distance Projec 32:33.58 1(16)

19 EAKIN, Tyler Whitworth 32:41.96 2(3)

20 BUCKLEY, Matt Whitworth 32:42.26 2(4)

21 TIERSMA, Mark Evergreen St. 32:45.13 2(5)

22 BURSCH, Ethan Western Washington 32:50.07 1(17)

23 NORMAN, Anders Western Washington 32:55.34 1(18)

24 VENABLE, Isaac Seattle Pacific 32:56.24 1(19)

25 HIGGINS, Quinn Lewis & Clark 33:10.86 2(6)

26 GARCIA, Sam Lewis & Clark 33:17.06 2(7)

27 REYNOLDS, Francis TCRC 33:22.93 2(8)

28 STRACKE, Ryan Pacific Lutheran 33:24.17 2(9)

29 DUGENET, Marc Whitworth 33:25.44 2(10)

30 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Western Washington 33:28.17 2(11)

31 GALE, Nathaniel Seattle Pacific 33:33.01 2(12)

32 SHIMABUKURO, Colin Lewis & Clark 33:37.45 2(13)

33 ENDRESEN, Gabe Seattle Pacific 33:39.75 2(14)

34 RYE, Jackson Green River College 33:56.87 2(15)

35 SOUZA, Dylan Lewis & Clark 33:57.97 2(16)

36 NAVA ROMAN, Nicolas Green River College 34:17.79 2(17)

37 MCKEE, Tom Whitworth 34:19.12 2(18)

38 PLUMB, Theron Lewis & Clark 34:39.78 2(19)

39 NAYLOR, Joseph Lewis & Clark 34:50.29 2(20)

40 MONAGHAN, Liam TCRC 35:07.04 2(21)

41 CASTELLANOS, Rigoberto Lewis & Clark 35:54.15 2(22)

42 COLE, Miles Olympic College 36:49.34 2(23)

43 OCHOA, Jonathan Pacific Lutheran 37:03.89 2(24)

KARAMITSOS, George Western Washington DNF 1

MIKKELSON, Thomas Club Northwest DNF 1

JONES, Aidan Western Washington DNF 1
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#13 Men's 10000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CLOUGH, Ryan Western Washington 29:56.56

2 OSLIN, Andrew Western Washington 30:35.96

3 MONAGHAN, Colin Club Northwest 30:47.41

4 LADINIG, Owen Pacific Lutheran 30:48.51

5 BILLINGS, Jonah Western Washington 31:12.27

6 ALDERFER, Jared Western Washington 31:28.72

7 PETERS, Alex Whitworth 31:30.99

8 LINGWALL, Samuel Western Washington 31:35.16

9 O'DAY, Cale Western Washington 31:38.29

10 VOENELL, Miles Lewis & Clark 31:39.76

11 HURD, Luke Spokane CC 31:48.47

12 RUTLEDGE, Leo Western Washington 31:51.21

13 TOBON, Eduardo Western Washington 32:08.29

14 SOUZA-PONCE, Eric Anthony Western Washington 32:10.39

15 ZELJAK, Spencer Western Washington 32:13.33

16 QUIMBY, Jonathan Bellingham Distance Projec 32:33.58

17 BURSCH, Ethan Western Washington 32:50.07

18 NORMAN, Anders Western Washington 32:55.34

19 VENABLE, Isaac Seattle Pacific 32:56.24

KARAMITSOS, George Western Washington DNF

MIKKELSON, Thomas Club Northwest DNF

JONES, Aidan Western Washington DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 MONAGHAN, Cian Puget Sound 32:11.73

2 DUGENET, James Whitworth 32:11.80

3 EAKIN, Tyler Whitworth 32:41.96

4 BUCKLEY, Matt Whitworth 32:42.26

5 TIERSMA, Mark Evergreen St. 32:45.13

6 HIGGINS, Quinn Lewis & Clark 33:10.86

7 GARCIA, Sam Lewis & Clark 33:17.06

8 REYNOLDS, Francis TCRC 33:22.93

9 STRACKE, Ryan Pacific Lutheran 33:24.17

10 DUGENET, Marc Whitworth 33:25.44

11 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Western Washington 33:28.17

12 GALE, Nathaniel Seattle Pacific 33:33.01

13 SHIMABUKURO, Colin Lewis & Clark 33:37.45

14 ENDRESEN, Gabe Seattle Pacific 33:39.75

15 RYE, Jackson Green River College 33:56.87

16 SOUZA, Dylan Lewis & Clark 33:57.97

17 NAVA ROMAN, Nicolas Green River College 34:17.79

18 MCKEE, Tom Whitworth 34:19.12

19 PLUMB, Theron Lewis & Clark 34:39.78

20 NAYLOR, Joseph Lewis & Clark 34:50.29

21 MONAGHAN, Liam TCRC 35:07.04
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#13 Men's 10000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
22 CASTELLANOS, Rigoberto Lewis & Clark 35:54.15

23 COLE, Miles Olympic College 36:49.34

24 OCHOA, Jonathan Pacific Lutheran 37:03.89
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#14 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REECK, Ashley Western Washington 36:29.29 10

2 NYSTROM, Meaera Western Washington 36:35.26 8

3 EDENS, Ella Western Washington 37:03.92 6

4 SMITH, Emma Western Washington 37:15.37 5

5 MCLAIN, Danielle Western Washington 37:24.14 4

6 HALSELL, Laura Western Washington 37:26.98 3

7 PARKER, Alanna Western Washington 37:29.45 2

8 PARKER, Alexis Western Washington 37:37.85 1

9 FREDERICKSEN, Roxanne Western Washington 38:02.01

10 MULCH, Matise Seattle Pacific 38:38.25

11 RAMSEY, Kayla Western Washington 38:57.40

12 STEVENSON, Josephine Western Washington 39:41.48

13 IVERSON, Anna Pacific Lutheran 41:44.40

14 MULLEN, Claire Puget Sound 41:59.45

15 THYGESEN, Kezlie Whitworth 42:13.63

16 HENRY, Jessica Everett CC 43:18.53

17 JACKSON, Makayla Olympic College 46:23.88

18 KLOTZ, Caressa Olympic College 47:38.29

19 ALLEN, Hazel Olympic College 49:19.86

FANSELOW, Cora Unattached DNF
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#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOHLMAN, Sydney Western Washington 3.61m 10

2 SKAGGS, Claire Saint Martin's 3.21m 8

3 NGUYEN, Kristine Pacific Lutheran 3.06m 6

4 GOODELL, Allison Puget Sound 2.91m 5

HILL, Charlie Seattle Pacific NH

THOMASON, Emily Seattle Pacific NH

DAUGHERTY, Lizzy Seattle Pacific NH
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#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PICAZO, Ivan Olympic College 46.78m 1(1) 10

2 WHEELER, Cody Whitworth 42.74m 2(1) 8

3 FLACK, Ryan Spokane CC 42.43m 1(2) 6

4 AKRE, Dylan Spokane CC 38.62m 2(2) 5

5 DEWEY, Ryan Spokane CC 38.49m 2(3) 4

6 VU, Eddie Whitworth 37.98m 1(3) 3

7 RAGAZA-BOURASSA, Micah Pacific Lutheran 36.40m 1(4) 2

8 MARTINEZ, Cristian Whitworth 35.34m 1(5) 1

9 ANDREWS, David Olympic College 34.72m 1(6)

10 STILNOVICH, Rudy Pacific Lutheran 31.52m 2(4)

11 ROEBER, Ian Spokane CC 30.67m 2(5)

12 SMITH, Alex Whitworth 29.93m 1(7)

13 VARGAS, Alejandro Olympic College 29.16m 2(6)

14 MCEWAN, Donovan Spokane CC 26.49m 1(8)

15 KRANE, Elliott Puget Sound 24.99m 2(7)

16 CUMMINGS, Calvin Pacific Lutheran 21.89m 2(8)

REES, Taylor Puget Sound NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PICAZO, Ivan Olympic College 46.78m

2 FLACK, Ryan Spokane CC 42.43m

3 VU, Eddie Whitworth 37.98m

4 RAGAZA-BOURASSA, Micah Pacific Lutheran 36.40m

5 MARTINEZ, Cristian Whitworth 35.34m

6 ANDREWS, David Olympic College 34.72m

7 SMITH, Alex Whitworth 29.93m

8 MCEWAN, Donovan Spokane CC 26.49m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHEELER, Cody Whitworth 42.74m

2 AKRE, Dylan Spokane CC 38.62m

3 DEWEY, Ryan Spokane CC 38.49m

4 STILNOVICH, Rudy Pacific Lutheran 31.52m

5 ROEBER, Ian Spokane CC 30.67m

6 VARGAS, Alejandro Olympic College 29.16m

7 KRANE, Elliott Puget Sound 24.99m

8 CUMMINGS, Calvin Pacific Lutheran 21.89m

REES, Taylor Puget Sound NM
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#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SARIBAY, Jocelyn UNAT-Saint Martin's 43.99m 2(1)

2 WIRTH, Eva Pacific Lutheran 40.90m 2(2) 10

3 VALMONTE, Alessandra Pacific Lutheran 40.19m 2(3) 8

4 CARR, Madison Spokane CC 39.75m 1(1) 6

5 CARPENTER, Isabella Spokane CC 38.18m 2(4) 5

6 WARD, Taja Saint Martin's 37.74m 1(2) 4

7 ELLIS, Natalie Whitworth 36.87m 1(3) 3

8 WERSLAND, Faith Spokane CC 36.83m 2(5) 2

9 MACKENZIE, Sophia Everett CC 35.61m 2(6) 1

10 BLEDSOE, Vanessa Saint Martin's 34.63m 1(4)

11 WOFFORD, Nolah Olympic College 33.93m 1(5)

12 WHITE, Samayia Pacific Lutheran 32.78m 1(6)

13 LOVELESS, Kylie Whitworth 32.57m 1(7)

14 LEASIOLAGI, Sara Olympic College 32.21m 2(7)

15 COOK, Katy Pacific Lutheran 31.60m 2(8)

16 BOYD, Izzy Whitworth 31.16m 2(9)

17 CHELIN, Devyn Whitworth 30.70m 1(8)

18 ASTON, Eryn Pacific Lutheran 29.70m 1(9)

19 CARTER, Tulip Pacific Lutheran 26.70m 1(10)

20 PACKWOOD, Madison Puget Sound 23.63m 1(11)

SPENCER, Logan Whitworth NM 2

WAYSS, Carly Puget Sound NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARR, Madison Spokane CC 39.75m

2 WARD, Taja Saint Martin's 37.74m

3 ELLIS, Natalie Whitworth 36.87m

4 BLEDSOE, Vanessa Saint Martin's 34.63m

5 WOFFORD, Nolah Olympic College 33.93m

6 WHITE, Samayia Pacific Lutheran 32.78m

7 LOVELESS, Kylie Whitworth 32.57m

8 CHELIN, Devyn Whitworth 30.70m

9 ASTON, Eryn Pacific Lutheran 29.70m

10 CARTER, Tulip Pacific Lutheran 26.70m

11 PACKWOOD, Madison Puget Sound 23.63m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SARIBAY, Jocelyn UNAT-Saint Martin's 43.99m

2 WIRTH, Eva Pacific Lutheran 40.90m

3 VALMONTE, Alessandra Pacific Lutheran 40.19m

4 CARPENTER, Isabella Spokane CC 38.18m

5 WERSLAND, Faith Spokane CC 36.83m

6 MACKENZIE, Sophia Everett CC 35.61m

7 LEASIOLAGI, Sara Olympic College 32.21m

8 COOK, Katy Pacific Lutheran 31.60m
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BOYD, Izzy Whitworth 31.16m

SPENCER, Logan Whitworth NM

WAYSS, Carly Puget Sound NM
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